

Louisville and Jefferson County Metropolitan Sewer District 700 West Liberty Street Louisville Kentucky 40203-1911 502-540-6000 www.msdlouky.org

June 25, 2008

Ms. Kathy Thurman Kentucky Division of Water 14 Reilly Road Frankfort, Kentucky 40601

Re:

MSD Metro Operations

Starview WTP; KPDES No.: KY0031712 Discharge Monitoring Reports – May 2008.

gener E. Porte J.

Dear Ms. Thurman:

Attached is the Discharge Monitoring Reports (DMRs) for the Starview WTP, KPDES No.: KY0031712 for the month of May 2008.

If you have any questions concerning the attached DMRs, please contact me at (502)239-7695.

Sincerely,

James E. Porter Jr.

Process Supervisor - Operations

JEP/Starview 0508

Enclosures

cc:

C. Roth (DOW Louisville)

R. Shaw

T. Singleton

NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NPDES) DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR)

TO

Form Approved. OMB No. 2040-0004

STARVIER ESTATES SUED MED

KYMMAITIS ADDRESS C/O CEDAR CREEK STP HADA CEDAR CREEK ED

PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGE NUMBER

YEAR

MINITE (SUBR LV) F - FINAL

JEE'N'

LOUISVILLE FACILITY STARVISH ESTATES SUBD MOD

KY 40211

MONITORING PERIOD

YFAR

MO

DAY

DAY

MO

SANITARY WARTEWATER

EFFLUENT

SAR NO DISCHARGE 1 1 485

DENNIS TROMASSON,

LOCATION THUISVILLE KY 40243 FROM SR METRO OPS

NOTE: Read Instructions before completing this form. FREQUENCY SAMPLE NO. CHALITY OR CONCENTRATION QUANTITY OR LOADING PARAMETER EX TYPE ANALYSIS LINITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMILM UNITS MAXIMUM AVERAGE 各种合金物质 各等特殊學學 19) 部的母母母母 经营营营营营 NYYGEN. DISSOLVED SAMPLE MEASUREMENT 17373 经验证证证 安於安整學也 AND BUT OF SOME 神문관광 越越越越越越 Carrage Carr PERMIT 计安置性 TNET MIN MG/L REQUIREMENT FFFLUENT GROSS VALUE 经营养物物品 经安全债券公司 胡母母母母母 SAMPLE MEASUREMENT 安安於衛於衛 · 张·蔡·徐·张·张·张·张·张· 老孩会会 教教 PERMIT MAXIMUM 医安特基 MINIMUM REQUIREMENT EFFLUENT GROSS VALUE 15 如我母母母母 26) SAMPLE MEASUREMENT SUBPENDED **张安安安安** 25.0 Ö PERMIT XM Y ITAGE MAILY MX REQUIREMENT GODA AVO CIER. DVA ACCE 的位才是 FFFI UFNT GROSS VALUE 10 245 外外母母安安 SAMPLE 182 MEASUREMENT TOTAL (AS N) 34 á. 69 经保管营营的 -{} PERMIT REQUIREMENT GUNA AVO DATLY MX BS/DY BODA AVG DATIY MX MOZE GROSS VALUE ながみを発送 李安宗宗教 经营业的 HATEPHENIE. THTAL SAMPLE MEASUREMENT (AS P) 婚母母母婚 如婚女母母女 3(3)4,45,44 0 N. 18. 25. 36. 35. 36 受益益量 PERMIT DAILY MX 图像方法 GROSS VALUE REQUIREMENT **装备要** BODA AVG 经经营的营养 ():37 119-12-13-14-13-13-13 COMPUTT SAMPLE MEASUREMENT TREATMENT 安哥洛 医安全性经验 於於於於於於 PERMIT UDUS BODA AVG INST MAX MGD 经营护营 GROSS VALUE REQUIREMENT 19: 经经验经经验 THE CORE INC. TOTAL 计资格特贷的 经营业的 SAMPLE MEASUREMENT RESIDUAL 经保护的证券 SOBAC 经经验经经验 4. 15. 46.46 PERMIT EFFLUENT GROSS VALUE REQUIREMENT 30DA AVG DAILY MX MG/L NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER I certify under penalty of law that this document and all attachments were TELEPHONE DATE prepared under my direction or supervision in accordance with a system designed to assure that qualified personnel properly gather and evaluate the information H. J. SOHMICE IN submitted. Based on my inquiry of the person or persons who manage the system, or those persons directly responsible for gathering the information, the information submitted is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, accurate, and complete. YOUTHIE GIRRYNA SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE I am aware that there are significant penalties for submitting false information, OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT NUMBER YEAR MO including the possibility of fine and imprisonment for knowing violations. COMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reference all attachments here)

PAGE

OF

NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NPDES) DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR)

MONITORING PERIOD

YEAR

Form Approved. OMB No. 2040-0004

NAME

STARVIEW ESTATES SUBD MSD

ADDRESS C/G CEDAR CREEK STP 6405 CEDAR CREEK RD

LIMBUTLE

KY 40211

FACILITY STARVIEW ESTATES SUBD MED LOCATION, TRAISVILLE

KY 40243

#V()()31715 PERMIT NUMBER

МО

YEAR

FROM

DISCHARGE NUMBER

DAY

MINOR (SUBR LV) F - FINAL

JEFFI

SANITARY WARTEWATER

EFFLUENT

*** NO DISCHARGE | | ***

то

PARAMETER		QUANTITY OR LOADING			QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION				,	FREQUENCY OF	SAMPLE
		AVERAGE	MAXIMUM	UNITS	MINIMUM	AVERAGE	MUMIXAM	UNITS	EX	ANALYSIS	TYPE
COLIFORM, FECAL ENERAL	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	经营养技术经	李素斯教祭祭	_	转换特款贷格	1.00	1.00	(13)	Ø	1/1	CARDA
4055 1 0 0 FFLUENT GROSS VALUE	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	**************************************	************************************	松谷松 防谷谷谷	特安松特特特	200 30DA GED	7 DA GEO	V 100ML		VEEKLY	PRAB *
OD, CARBONACEOUS 5 DAY, ZOC	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	3,27	5.84	(EG)	经存货条件条	3,25	400	(19)	Ø	1/1	Carlo
0082 1 0 0 <u>FFLUENT GROSS VALU</u> E	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	25.0 30DA AVG	DAILY MX	L8S/DY	林华泰 特·特	30DA AVG	DAILY MX	MOZL.	;	VEEKLY	otheb.
	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT									<u> </u>	
	PERMIT REQUIREMENT										
	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT				***************************************						
	PERMIT REQUIREMENT						Made I (S)				
	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	1						***************************************			
	PERMIT REQUIREMENT										
	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT			**************************************							
	PERMIT REQUIREMENT			and the second s							
	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT							***************************************			
	PERMIT REQUIREMENT						<i>#</i>		2	1- T	
I certify under penalty of law that this document and all attachments were prepared under my direction or supervision in accordance with a system designed to assure that qualified personnel properly gather and evaluate the information submitted. Based on my inquiry of the person or persons who manage the system, or those persons directly responsible for gathering the information, the information submitted is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, accurate, and complete.					n,	TURE OF PRINCIPAL		ELEPHON		Δ2 Δ	TE SI
TYPED OR PRINTED OMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF	vare that there are significar ig the possibility of fine an	it penalties for submitting f d imprisonment for knowin	alse information,		ICER OR AUTHORIZE	D AGENT AREA	NUMBE		YEAR N	O DAY	

-ANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reference all attachments here)